10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position
Chief

Captain

Administrative Assistant

Firefighter

Division Chief

Battalion Chief

Firefighter

Division Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman

Vice Chairman

Other Positions Held Special District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Beckwourth Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$33,980

$24,619

$10,645

$1,348

$882

$863

$533

$327

$280

$67

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



