	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$33,980
2.	Captain		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$24,619
3.	Administrative Assistant		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$10,645
4.	Firefighter		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,348
5.	Division Chief		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$882
6.	Battalion Chief		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$863
7.	Firefighter		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$533
8.	Division Chief		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$327
9.	Firefighter		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$280
10.	Firefighter		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Fire	\$67
11.	Board Member		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
12.	Board Member		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
13.	Board Member		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
14.	Chairman		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
15.	Vice Chairman		Beckwourth Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0